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Date & Time Room Speaker Title / Event type 

Tue, 12th February 

4:00 p.m. 
ND 2/99 

Prof. Dr. Markus Nett 

(TU Dortmund) 

Myxobacterial Secondary 

Metabolites - from Compound 

Identification to Pathway 

Engineering 

Wed, 6th March 

3:30 p.m. 
NDEF 06/780 

Marius Grote 

Sascha Heinrich 
Progress report 

Fri, 22th March 

3:30 p.m. 
NDEF 06/780 

Claudia Brocks 

Vera Engelbrecht 
Progress report and Stammtisch 

Mon, 8th April 

1:00 p.m. 
ZEMOS 0.17 i.a. Anna Lienkamp  

Workshop Industrial 

Biotechnology 

(see program flyer) 

Wed, 8th May 

3:30 p.m. 
NDEF 06/780 

Pina Eichert 

Nicole Lorenz 
Progress report 

Fri, 17th May 

3:30 p.m 
NDEF 06/780 

Sabrina Duda 

Anna Frank 
Progress report and Stammtisch 

Tue, 28th May 

2:00 p.m. 
ZEMOS 0.17 

Prof. Dr. Julia Frunzke 

(Jülich), Prof. Dr. John 

Peters (Montana State 

University) 

Mini Symposium  

(see program flyer) 

Fri, 14th June 

3:30 p.m. 
NDEF 06/780 

Barbara Ramšak 

Xuemei Lin 
Progress report and Stammtisch 

Wed, 26th June 

3:30 p.m. 
ND 2/99 Dr. Gaëtan Mislin 

Sideromycins: Natural and 

bioinspired siderophore-antibiotic 

Trojan horse conjugates against 

pathogenic bacteria 

Fri, 12th July 

3:00 p.m. 
Faculty Party 

Wed, 18th September 

3:00 p.m 
NDEF 06/780 

Leonie Sagurna 

Kirstin Arend 

+ Ursula Justus 

Progress report 

Fri, 11th October 

3:30 p.m 
NDEF 06/780 

Hitesh Medipally 

Dennis Sander 
Progress report and Stammtisch 

Wed, 16th October 

3:30 p.m 
tba 

Dr. Wilma Neumann 

(Ruhr-Universiät 

Bochum) 

tba 

Wed, 13th November 

tba 
tba 

Dr. Inês Cardoso Pereira 

(New University of 

Lisbon) 

tba 

Wed, 27th November 

tba 
tba 

Prof. Dr. Oliver Einsle 

(Albert-Ludwigs-

Universität Freiburg) 

tba 

Fri, 29th November 

3:30 p.m 
NDEF 06/780 

Hiroyuki Seebach 

Anna Schulten 
Progress report and Stammtisch 

Wed, 11th December 

3:30 p.m 
NDEF 06/780 

Georgios Vasilopoulos 

Julia Kleetz 
Progress report 

Wed, 15th January 

3:30 p.m 
NDEF 06/780 

Jan Burnik 

Nathalie Woitzik 
Progress report 
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General rules for MiCon seminars: 

 

 All MiCon student members are obligated to give one progress presentation per year 

 Attendance is mandatory and active participation will be rewarded with CP 

 Presentations are to be held in English  

 Presentations should not exceed 20 – 30 minutes  

 If your name is not on the list or you need to reschedule your presentation, please 

contact Simon Czolkoss (simon.czolkoss@rub.de) 

 On Wednesdays, preference will be given to external speakers. Regular seminars are 

then rescheduled in accordance with the students 

 Scientific and non-scientific discussion can be continued after Friday’s seminar over 

beer and pretzels at the Stammtisch 

 

 

 

 

(on behalf of Prof. Dr. Franz Narberhaus – Speaker of the RTG) 

mailto:simon.czolkoss@rub.de

